© 2016 Device Engineering Incorporated 1 of 13 DS-MW-00429-01  Rev. G
01/13/2016
Figure 1: BD429 Block Diagram
Device
 Engineering
   Incorporated
385 E. Alamo Drive
Chandler, AZ 85225

© 2016 Device Engineering Incorporated 9 of 13 DS-MW-00429-01  Rev. G
01/13/2016
Table 8:  Ordering Information
DEI  PART NUMBER
(2)
MARKING
(1) PACKAGE TEMP RANGE PROCESSING
BD429 BD429 16 CERDIP -55 / +125 °C CERAMIC BURN IN
BD429-G
BD429
E3             (1) 16 CERDIP G -55 / +125 °C CERAMIC BURN IN
BD429A-G
BD429A
E4            (1) 16 SOIC WB G -55 / +85 °C PLASTIC STANDARD
BD429A1-G
BD429A1
E4            (1) 16 SOIC WB G -55 / +85 °C PLASTIC BURN IN
BD429B BD429B 28 PLCC -55 / +85 °C PLASTIC STANDARD
BD429B-G
BD429B
E3             (1) 28 PLCC G -55 / +85 °C PLASTIC STANDARD
DEI0429-WMS DEI0429-WMS 16 CSOP -55 / +125 °C CERAMIC STANDARD
DEI0429-WMB DEI0429-WMB 16 CSOP -55 / +125 °C CERAMIC BURN IN
DEI0429-EES DEI0429-EES 28 LCC -55 / +85 °C CERAMIC STANDARD
DEI0429-EMS DEI0429-EMS 28 LCC -55 / +125 °C CERAMIC STANDARD
DEI0429-EMB DEI0429-EMB 28 LCC -55 / +125 °C CERAMIC BURN IN
Notes:
1. All packages marked with Lot Code and Date Code.  “E3” or “E4” after Date Code Denotes Pb Free category.
2.   Suffix legend: -XYZ: X = package code, Y = temperature range code, Z = process flow code.
Table 9:   Screening Process